VA
Username

ist178331

ist180854

ist181109

ist181560

ist182465

VA
NUmero

78331

80854

81109

81560

82465

NomeVvaA

Nadine
Antunes

Henrique
Avelar

Patricia
Silva

Rita
Santos

Rafael
Fernandes

Email Fotografia

leonor.ca@hotmail.com g

henrique.avelar@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

rita.isabel.santos@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

patriciaipsilva@hotmail.com g

rafael.a.p.fernandes@tecnico.ulisboa.pt




ist425723

ist425739

ist425742

ist425764

84423

84439

84442

84464

Alvaro
Mendes

Carlos
Carlos

Carolina
Costa

Jodo
Simoes

alvaro.lebres.mendes@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

carlos.carlos@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

carolina.da.costa@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

joao.r.simoes@tecnico.ulisboa.pt




ist425765

ist425766

ist425786

84465

84466

84486

Jodo Pinto  joao.tavares.pinto@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

Jodo joao.ludgero@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
Pereira
Raquel raquel.jimenez@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

Jimenez




ist425794

ist426539

84494

85240

Jimenez

Tiago
Casaleiro

Mariana
Carvalho

tiagocasaleiro@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

mariana.s.de.carvalho@tecnico.ulisboa.pt




